College

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,

Course Name

Bachelor of Arts
(Self-Finance)

(English,Functional
English,Mathematics)

Bachelor of Arts
(Self-Finance)

(English,Functional English,Political

Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Self-Finance)

(English,Functional English,Political

Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Self-Finance)

(English,Functional English,Home

Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Self-Finance)

(English,Functional
English,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts
(Self-Finance)

(English,Functional
English,Mathematics)

Bachelor of Arts
(Self-Finance)

(English,Functional
English,Mathematics)

Bachelor of Arts
(Self-Finance)

(English,Functional English,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Self-Finance)

Final UG 1st Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender DOB Seat 12th %
Allocation
Category

24052848 SALONI SOM DUTT 7056047935 17-08-2006 AIOC 83.6000

24084542 VENUKA SAINI SURESH 7015383923 12-07-2007 AIOC 85.0000
KUMAR

24094701 NEHA RAKESH 9138350220 05-12-2005 AIOC 84.0000

24029763 RITU DEVI SUBHASH 9896738717 18-06-2007 AIOC 78.4000
CHAND

24138394 TANU MANOJ 8930017061 29-06-2006 AIOC 74.6000
KUMAR

24016047 MAHAK HARPRAKASH 8307657049 08-12-2006 AIOC 73.2000

24149707 PEEHAL JITENDER 9896019021 27-02-2006 AIOC 75.8000
KUMAR

24137944 NAINA VIJAY KUMAR 9138777545 31-07-2006 AIOC 74.2000

24088780 Jagroop Kaur Mr. Vikram 8569896431 30-06-2004 HOGC 65.4000
Singh

Weightage Total

Marks
5 88.6000
0 85.0000
0 84.0000
5 83.4000
5 79.6000
5 78.2000
0 75.8000
0 74.2000
5 70.4000
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Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
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(English,Functional English,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts

(Self-Finance)

(English,Functional English,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts

(Self-Finance)
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Science)
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(English,Functional English,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
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24145677

24110248

24142848

24060317

24112732

24050966

24035842

24043547

24091376

24089643

Paridhi

AARTI DEVI

MEENAKSHI

MUSKAN

RITIKA

MAHAK

MAHAK

VANSHIKA

Ishika

GURMEET KAUR

Mahender
Singh

MANGA RAM

SATISH

RAJESH
KUMAR

RAJESH
KUMAR

RAKESH
KUMAR

RAMPAL

JAGMAL
SINGH

Vinod Kumar

SAHAB SINGH

8295232325

8198917278

8168302275

8818089005

9813035984

9813173473

9991972047

9728626234

7988160455

8307024299

10-05-2006

04-05-2006

02-10-2005

21-04-2002

13-06-2006

13-05-2006

29-12-2005

20-09-2006

29-03-2007

01-05-1995

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

69.2000

69.0000

68.8000

68.6000

68.2000

67.0000

66.2000

62.6000

60.0000

59.6000

0 69.2000
0 69.0000
0 68.8000
0 68.6000
0 68.2000
0 67.0000
0 66.2000
0 62.6000
0 60.0000
0 59.6000
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Mahavidyalaya,
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Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender DOB Seat IVALRA
Allocation
Category

(English,Functional English,Political

Science)
Bachelor of Arts 24029513 POOJA RAMESH 8708220745 F 02-07-2005 HOGC 59.6000
(Self-Finance) KUMAR

(English,Functional English,Home
Science)

Weightage

Total
Marks

59.6000



